
HELYEZÉS RAJTSZÁM NÉV EGYESÜLET KORCSOPORT KÖR IDŐ

 24KÖR FÉRFI ABSZOLÚT
1 5075 Pápai Ádám Postás Se U23 24 2:45:36
2 5071 Cattapan Daniel Cicling Team Timisoara Senior 24 2:45:37
3 5069 Baranyi Dániel Vegan Energy Food Team Felnőtt 24 2:46:10
4 5026 Kocsis Tibor Szekszárdi Szabadidős KE Felnőtt 24 2:46:17
5 5062 Specziár Viktor Kőbányai Torna Club Sportegyesület Master 24 2:46:18
6 5055 Darányi Bence Cseuz Ördögei U23 24 2:46:19
7 5020 Lipkovics Bence Szerpentin KE U23 24 2:46:19
8 5067 Sárosi Endre Vinibike Master 24 2:46:19
9 5076 Herbánszki Péter Felnőtt 24 2:46:19

10 5029 Máté Tamás Bss oil Felnőtt 24 2:46:19
11 5030 Angyalföldi Richárd Bss oil Master 24 2:46:19
12 5031 Sajcz Bence Börzsöny Császárai Bike Team Felnőtt 24 2:46:19
13 5036 Stettler Richárd Szingo-Balaton Team Felnőtt 24 2:46:20
14 5037 Ormánközy Zoltán Szingo-Balaton Team Master 24 2:46:25
15 5048 Minárovics Krisztián Trek Nagykáta Felnőtt 24 2:46:25
16 5082 Németh Géza Master 24 2:46:57
17 5092 Csepregi Péter Fakultatív Felnőtt 24 2:47:00
18 5034 Bokor Attila Sólyom Team SE Felnőtt 24 2:47:17
19 5066 Pázmándi Balázs Innomax Team Felnőtt 24 2:50:22
20 5028 Kiss Balázs Bss oil Master 24 2:51:58
21 5060 Horváth Máté Mesterbike ILB Factory Felnőtt 24 2:53:44
22 5090 Horváth Tamás Fakultatív Felnőtt 24 2:53:45
23 5039 Lerner Csaba Szingo-Balaton Team U23 24 2:56:54
24 5058 Kalocsa Krisztián Kőbánya Tc Master 23 2:46:19
25 5063 Balás Gergely KTC SE Felnőtt 23 2:46:58
26 5038 Oláh Gábor Szingo-Balaton Team Felnőtt 23 2:49:40
27 5008 Nagy Gábor Szeged Master 23 2:51:26
28 5003 Kis Szabolcs MASE Master 23 2:51:57
29 5083 Csámpa Tibor Master 22 2:43:41
30 5093 Gajdos Tamás VelenceBike Báthorfi Senior 22 2:43:41
31 5047 Kele János Nagykáta Trek se Master 22 2:46:04
32 5053 Komlódi Balázs Felnőtt 22 2:47:41
33 5015 Gőz Péter Felnőtt 22 2:48:24
34 5074 Tóth Dávid Trek U23 22 2:50:54
35 5035 Kókai Norbert Szingo-Balaton Team Master 21 2:41:17
36 5040 Papp Gergő PTKE Felnőtt 21 2:45:56
37 5044 Helt Marcell U23 21 2:48:24
38 5061 Darányi Zsolt Cseuz Ördögei Master 21 2:49:37
39 5007 Kondor Tibor Kondor Master 21 2:53:16
40 5088 Balázs Ádám Master 20 2:42:34
41 5046 Lábas Zoltán Master 20 2:47:37
42 5004 Forgó Gyula Senior 20 2:48:25
43 5009 Vrana Ferenc Senior 20 2:48:27
44 5079 Dér Zoltán Master 20 2:49:22
45 5049 Apró András Trek Nagykáta Master 20 2:49:40
46 5027 Vass István Bss oil Master 20 2:54:19
47 5014 Bódi Ferenc Felnőtt 19 2:45:57
48 5002 Kalivoda László Master 19 2:45:59
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49 5043 Cser András Felnőtt 19 2:46:37
50 5022 schill roland Felnőtt 19 2:47:12
51 5010 Kosznovszki István Master 19 2:47:57
52 5013 Kormos László Felnőtt 19 2:49:44
53 5070 Isaila Lucian Marius Samob Team Master 19 2:51:22
54 5086 Révész Szilárd Felnőtt 18 2:46:08
55 5016 Rammer Gábor Felnőtt 18 2:46:29
56 5068 Balint Gáspár Vitéz Kürtős Team Master 18 2:48:41
57 5084 Mészáros Tamás MátraBiker Felnőtt 18 2:49:32
58 5064 Németh Zoltán Kőbánya Torna Club Master 17 2:05:29
59 5089 Koleszár Zoltán FootStrong Master 17 2:05:29
60 5077 Fekete Zsolt Black Team Master 17 2:42:24
61 5072 Fábián Mihály Samob Team Master 17 2:46:42
62 5017 Pákolicz Tamás Master 16 2:46:35
63 5091 Lóder Gábor Felnőtt 16 2:47:19
64 5078 Vágó Zoltán Master 16 2:47:39
65 5018 Erki István Felnőtt 15 2:14:25
66 5019 Csécsei Zoltán Csécsei Team Felnőtt 15 2:58:40
67 5080 Knézich Attila ATeam Master 12 1:28:08
68 5087 Kovács Mihály Nutrixxion Felnőtt 11 1:26:08
69 5045 Szabó Lajos Szekszárdi Kerékpáros SE. Senior 9 1:01:26
70 5021 Kiss Szabolcs Felnőtt 3 0:24:47

24KÖR NŐI ABSZOLÚT
1 5085 Bertáné Jávor Boglárka COS Cycling Master 18 2:48:26
2 5081 Dása Clasova Felnőtt 13 2:43:37

24KÖR FÉRFI U23
1 5075 Pápai Ádám Postás Se U23 24 2:45:36
2 5055 Darányi Bence Cseuz Ördögei U23 24 2:46:19
3 5020 Lipkovics Bence Szerpentin KE U23 24 2:46:19
4 5039 Lerner Csaba Szingo-Balaton Team U23 24 2:56:54
5 5074 Tóth Dávid Trek U23 22 2:50:54
6 5044 Helt Marcell U23 21 2:48:24

 24KÖR FÉRFI FELNŐTT
1 5069 Baranyi Dániel Vegan Energy Food Team Felnőtt 24 2:46:10
2 5026 Kocsis Tibor Szekszárdi Szabadidős KE Felnőtt 24 2:46:17
3 5076 Herbánszki Péter Felnőtt 24 2:46:19
4 5029 Máté Tamás Bss oil Felnőtt 24 2:46:19
5 5031 Sajcz Bence Börzsöny Császárai Bike Team Felnőtt 24 2:46:19
6 5036 Stettler Richárd Szingo-Balaton Team Felnőtt 24 2:46:20
7 5048 Minárovics Krisztián Trek Nagykáta Felnőtt 24 2:46:25
8 5092 Csepregi Péter Fakultatív Felnőtt 24 2:47:00
9 5034 Bokor Attila Sólyom Team SE Felnőtt 24 2:47:17

10 5066 Pázmándi Balázs Innomax Team Felnőtt 24 2:50:22
11 5060 Horváth Máté Mesterbike ILB Factory Felnőtt 24 2:53:44
12 5090 Horváth Tamás Fakultatív Felnőtt 24 2:53:45
13 5063 Balás Gergely KTC SE Felnőtt 23 2:46:58
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14 5038 Oláh Gábor Szingo-Balaton Team Felnőtt 23 2:49:40
15 5053 Komlódi Balázs Felnőtt 22 2:47:41
16 5015 Gőz Péter Felnőtt 22 2:48:24
17 5040 Papp Gergő PTKE Felnőtt 21 2:45:56
18 5014 Bódi Ferenc Felnőtt 19 2:45:57
19 5043 Cser András Felnőtt 19 2:46:37
20 5022 schill roland Felnőtt 19 2:47:12
21 5013 Kormos László Felnőtt 19 2:49:44
22 5086 Révész Szilárd Felnőtt 18 2:46:08
23 5016 Rammer Gábor Felnőtt 18 2:46:29
24 5084 Mészáros Tamás MátraBiker Felnőtt 18 2:49:32
25 5091 Lóder Gábor Felnőtt 16 2:47:19
26 5018 Erki István Felnőtt 15 2:14:25
27 5019 Csécsei Zoltán Csécsei Team Felnőtt 15 2:58:40
28 5087 Kovács Mihály Nutrixxion Felnőtt 11 1:26:08
29 5021 Kiss Szabolcs Felnőtt 3 0:24:47

24KÖR NŐI FELNŐTT
1 5081 Dása Clasova Felnőtt 13 2:43:37

24KÖR FÉRFI MASTER
1 5062 Specziár Viktor Kőbányai Torna Club Sportegyesület Master 24 2:46:18
2 5067 Sárosi Endre Vinibike Master 24 2:46:19
3 5030 Angyalföldi Richárd Bss oil Master 24 2:46:19
4 5037 Ormánközy Zoltán Szingo-Balaton Team Master 24 2:46:25
5 5082 Németh Géza Master 24 2:46:57
6 5028 Kiss Balázs Bss oil Master 24 2:51:58
7 5058 Kalocsa Krisztián Kőbánya Tc Master 23 2:46:19
8 5008 Nagy Gábor Szeged Master 23 2:51:26
9 5003 Kis Szabolcs MASE Master 23 2:51:57

10 5083 Csámpa Tibor Master 22 2:43:41
11 5047 Kele János Nagykáta Trek se Master 22 2:46:04
12 5035 Kókai Norbert Szingo-Balaton Team Master 21 2:41:17
13 5061 Darányi Zsolt Cseuz Ördögei Master 21 2:49:37
14 5007 Kondor Tibor Kondor Master 21 2:53:16
15 5088 Balázs Ádám Master 20 2:42:34
16 5046 Lábas Zoltán Master 20 2:47:37
17 5079 Dér Zoltán Master 20 2:49:22
18 5049 Apró András Trek Nagykáta Master 20 2:49:40
19 5027 Vass István Bss oil Master 20 2:54:19
20 5002 Kalivoda László Master 19 2:45:59
21 5010 Kosznovszki István Master 19 2:47:57
22 5070 Isaila Lucian Marius Samob Team Master 19 2:51:22
23 5068 Balint Gáspár Vitéz Kürtős Team Master 18 2:48:41
24 5064 Németh Zoltán Kőbánya Torna Club Master 17 2:05:29
25 5089 Koleszár Zoltán FootStrong Master 17 2:05:29
26 5077 Fekete Zsolt Black Team Master 17 2:42:24
27 5072 Fábián Mihály Samob Team Master 17 2:46:42
28 5017 Pákolicz Tamás Master 16 2:46:35
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29 5078 Vágó Zoltán Master 16 2:47:39
30 5080 Knézich Attila ATeam Master 12 1:28:08

24KÖR NŐI MASTER
1 5085 Bertáné Jávor Boglárka COS Cycling Master 18 2:48:26

24KÖR FÉRFI SENIOR
1 5071 Cattapan Daniel Cicling Team Timisoara Senior 24 2:45:37
2 5093 Gajdos Tamás VelenceBike Báthorfi Senior 22 2:43:41
3 5004 Forgó Gyula Senior 20 2:48:25
4 5009 Vrana Ferenc Senior 20 2:48:27
5 5045 Szabó Lajos Szekszárdi Kerékpáros SE. Senior 9 1:01:26


